Programme at a glance

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 302025

09:45-11:30

09:45-11:30

00 parallel session

11:50-12:00

12:00-12:40

12:40-13:20

13:20-14.20

14:20-15:00

14:30-14:50

15:00-15:55

15:55-17:00

17:00-17:50

17:50-18:20

18.30-20:00

WORKSHOP HALL 1
Industry Workshop (45min x2)

WORKSHOP HALL 2
Industry Workshop (45min x2)

AUDITORIUM
Welcome to the Venous Symposium

AUDITORIUM
Session 1: Warm up Quick Shot Clinical Cases

AUDITORIUM
Session 2: Live Patient Imaging and Decision
Making Focus on Venous Consultation

AUDITORIUM
Session 3: Superficial Venous Disease - Truncal
Ablation

AUDITORIUM
Refreshment Break, Visit with the Exhibitors

AUDITORIUM
Meet the Experts (20min)

AUDITORIUM
Session 4: Pearls on Imaging

AUDITORIUM
Session 5: VTE Management

AUDITORIUM
Session 6:Venous Innovation and Trial Updates

[Ke]:1:14
e-Poster & IVUS Cases Presentations / Welcome
Reception

FRIDAY,

OCTOBER 31* 2025

08:00-08:50

08:50-09:50

09:50-10:20

10:20-10:55

10:55-11:35

11:10-11:30

11:35-12:05

12:05-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:20

14:25-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-17:00
17:10-18:50

17:10-18:50

AUDITORIUM
Session 7: Superficial vein disease - Learning
from clinical cases

AUDITORIUM
Session 8: Strategies for thrombus removal

AUDITORIUM
Industry Session

AUDITORIUM
Session 9: Live Patient Imaging and Decision
Making

AUDITORIUM
Refreshment Break, Visit with the Exhibitors

AUDITORIUM
Meet the Experts (20'min)

AUDITORIUM
Session 10: The Swollen Leg - Compression
Club

AUDITORIUM
Industry Session

AUDITORIUM

Industry Symposium

AUDITORIUM
Lunch Break

AUDITORIUM
Session 11: Pelvic vein disorders

AUDITORIUM
Athens VS Europe meets Cairo EVES

AUDITORIUM

Athens VS Europe meets Cairo EVES

WORKSHOP HALL 1
Industry Workshop (45min x2)

WORKSHOP HALL 2
Industry Workshop (45min x2)

i

V" VENOUS
>y Evrore

* ') lymphatic diseases

October 30 - November 1, 2025

ATHENS, Greece

kugenides Foundation

A 3 day international, practical, and interactive meeting
bringing the success of Venous Symposium New York
to Europe with world experts, focusing on venous and

2025

WWW.YENOUSSYMposiumeurope.com

v

08:00-08:55

08:55-09:10

09:10-09:25

09:25-09:35

09:35-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:15

10:50-11:10

11:15-12:20

12:20-13:00

13:00-13:50

13:55-14:25

14:25-15:20

15:20-16:15

16:15-16:55

16:55-17:35

17:35-17:45

SATURDAY, November 1512025

AUDITORIUM
Session 14: Phleboaesthetics

AUDITORIUM
Session 15: Best Poster Presentation

AUDITORIUM
Session 16: Best IVUS Presentation

AUDITORIUM
Session 17: Special Lecture

AUDITORIUM
Session 18: Quick Shots on Superficial Reflux

AUDITORIUM
Industry Session

AUDITORIUM
Refreshment Break, Visit with the Exhibitors

AUDITORIUM

Meet the Experts (20min)

AUDITORIUM
Session 19: Management of Venous Ulcers

AUDITORIUM

Industry Symposium

AUDITORIUM
Lunch Break

AUDITORIUM
Session 20: Live Patient Imaging and Decision
Making

AUDITORIUM
Session 21:VS - How | Do It

AUDITORIUM

Session 22: Management of chronic venous
obstruction

AUDITORIUM
Session 23:VS Journal Club - From the Press to
Your Clinical Practice

AUDITORIUM
Session 24: Dealing with things that went wrong

AUDITORIUM
Closing



