Programme at a glance

VENOUS SYMPOSIUM EUROPE

2025

A3

Closing

October 30 - November 1, 2025
ATHENS, Greece
Eugenides Foundation

A 3 day international, practical, and interactive meeting bringing the success of Venous Symposium New York to Europe with world experts, focusing on venous and lymphatic diseases

www.venoussymposiumeurope.com

Makis Avgerinos (GR Hournan Jalaie (GEK Nicos Labropoulos (USA Tony Gasparis (USA

	THURSDAY, OCTOBER 30 th 202	.5	FRIDAY, OCTOBER 31st 2025		SATURDAY, November 1st 2025
09:45-11:30 • parallel session	WORKSHOP HA Industry Workshop (45min x2)	08:00-08:50	AUDITORIUM Session 7: Superficial vein disease - Learning from clinical cases	08:00-08:55	AUDITORIUM Session 14: Phleboaesthetics AUDITORIUM
09:45-11:30 • parallel session	WORKSHOP HA Industry Workshop (45min x2)	08:50-09:50		09:10-09:25	Session 15: Best Poster Presentation AUDITORIUM
11:50-12:00	AUDITOR Welcome to the Venous Symposium	UM 09:50-10:20	AUDITORIUM Industry Session	09:25-09:35	Session 16: Best IVUS Presentation AUDITORIUM
12:00-12:40	AUDITOR Session 1: Warm up Quick Shot Clinical Case		AUDITORIUM Session 9: Live Patient Imaging and Decision Making	09:35-10:15	Session 17: Special Lecture AUDITORIUM Session 18: Oviets Shorts on Synarficial Before
12:40-13:20	AUDITOR Session 2: Live Patient Imaging and Decision Making Focus on Venous Consultation	10.55 11.25	, and the second	10:15-10:45	Session 18: Quick Shots on Superficial Reflux AUDITORIUM Industry Session
13:20-14.20	AUDITOR Session 3: Superficial Venous Disease - Trunc		AUDITORIUM Meet the Experts (20'min)	10:45-11:15	AUDITORIUM Refreshment Break, Visit with the Exhibitors
14:20-15:00	Ablation AUDITOR	11:35-12:05	AUDITORIUM Session 10: The Swollen Leg - Compression Club	10:50-11:10	AUDITORIUM Meet the Experts (20min)
14:30-14:50	Refreshment Break, Visit with the Exhibitors AUDITOR Meet the Experts (20min)	12:05-12:30		11:15-12:20	Session 19: Management of Venous Ulcers
15:00-15:55	AUDITOR	12:30-13:30	AUDITORIUM Industry Symposium	12:20-13:00	Industry Symposium AUDITORIUM AUDITORIUM
15:55-17:00			Lunch Break	13:55-14:25	Lunch Break AUDITORIUM
17:00-17:50			Session 11: Pelvic vein disorders		Session 20: Live Patient Imaging and Decision Making
17:50-18:20	Session 6: Venous Innovation and Trial Upda AUDITOR Industry Session		Athens VS Europe meets Cairo EVES	14:25-15:20 15:20-16:15	AUDITORIUM Session 21: VS - How I Do It AUDITORIUM
18.30-20:00		BBY	Athens VS Europe meets Cairo EVES	13.20-10.13	Session 22: Management of chronic venous obstruction
	Reception	parallel session	Industry Workshop (45min x2)	16:15-16:55	AUDITORIUM Session 23: VS Journal Club - From the Press to Your Clinical Practice
		17:10-18:50	WORKSHOP HALL 2 Industry Workshop (45min x2)	16:55-17:35	AUDITORIUM Session 24: Dealing with things that went wrong
				17:35-17:45	AUDITORIUM